Trade Shows in Bangladesh
May - December 2023

Exhibition Name
POWER-GENPower Generation Trade Show

RENEWABLE ENERGY SHOWAn Exclusive Showcase of
Green Power Solutions

SAFE HVACRAnN International Exhibition on Heating,

Ventilation, Air Conditioning & Refrigeration

SAFECONA Comprehensive Showcase on Safe & Sustainable

Construction, Building, Materials, Method, Equipment & Real

Estate Sectors

WATER MANAGEMENT SHOWA comprehensive showcase
on all types of water relative technologies and products

SMART HOME EXPO BANGLADESHBangladesh Premier
International Smart Home Technology Exhibition &

Conference

AGRO BANGLADESH INTERNATIONALInternational
Agriculture Industry Expo in Bangladesh. Agro Bangladesh

features Agricultural Tools & Equipment’s, Irrigation and
Water Technology, Tractors/Combine Harvesters, Seeds,

Horticulture, Fertilizers, Pesticides & Insecticides, Floriculture

AGRO CHEM BANGLADESH INTERNATIONAL
EXPOInternational Exhibition on Agricultural Chemicals,

Pesticides, Crop Nutrition Ingredients, Products & Equipments

for Bangladesh

BANGLADESH CLINICAL LAB EXPOInternational Exhibition

for the Clinical Lab sector. Clinical Lab Expo is be the biggest
networking place in Bangladesh for Buyers, Manufacturers

and Suppliers of Clinical Lab Equipment & Technology

FOOD BANGLADESH INTERNATIONAL EXPOInternational
Exhibition For Food Products, Beverage Products, Processing,

Packaging & Agriculture Equipment in Bangladesh

INTERNATIONAL HEALTH TOURISM & SERVICES
EXPOInternational Health Tourism & Services Expo

Cycle

once a
year

once a
year

once a
year

once a
year

once a
year

once a Chittagong GEC
Convention Centre

year

once a
year

once a
year

once a
year

once a
year

once a
year

Venue

Dhaka

Bangabandhu
International

Conference Centre

(BICC)
Dhaka

Bangabandhu
International

Conference Centre

(BICC)
Dhaka

Bangabandhu
International

Conference Centre

(BICC)

Dhaka
International

Convention Cit

Bashundhara

Dhaka

Bangabandhu
International

Conference Centre

(BICC)

Dhaka
International

Convention City

Bashundhara

Dhaka
International

Convention Cit

Bashundhara

Dhaka
International

Convention City

Bashundhara

Dhaka
International

Convention Cit

Bashundhara

Dhaka
International

Date

05/11/2023
3 days

05/11/2023
3 days

05/11/2023
3 days

05/11/2023
3 days

05/11/2023
3 days

05/18/2023
3 days

05/25/2023
3 days

05/25/2023
3 days

05/25/2023
3 days

05/25/2023
3 days

05/25/2023
3 days
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Exhibition Name

INTERNATIONAL POULTRY & LIVESTOCK BANGLADESH

EXPOlInternational Exhibition on Poultry, Livestock, Animal
Husbandry, Aquaculture, Packaging & Processing

MEDITEX BANGLADESHInternational Exhibition on Hospital,

Pharmaceutical & Medical & Surgical Equipment and Related
Services in Bangladesh

PHARMA BANGLADESH EXPOInternational Exhibition on
Machinery, Equipments, Materials & Services for the

Pharmaceutical Sector of Bangladesh

YARN & FABRICS SOURCING SHOWInternational Yarn &
Fabrics Sourcing Fair Show

INTEX SOUTH ASIA - BANGLADESHIntex South Asia
Bangladesh will offer direct opportunities to launch new

textile products, generate business enquiries, meet existing

customers and network with potential buyers from major

parts of Bangladesh

ELECTRONICS APPLIANCE & EMM EXPOThis exhibition
will cover all electronics appliance, Kitchen ware, furniture,

Plastic Household products, Home Décor etc.

HOME DECOR BANGLADESHHome Decoration International

Trade Show

KITCHEN PRODUCTS, TECHNOLOGIES &
SOLUTIONSKI tchen Products, Technologies & Solutions

Trade Show

PLASTICS HOUSEHOLD EXPOThis exhibition will cover all

electronics appliance, Kitchen ware, furniture, Plastic
Household products, Home Décor etc.

BANGLA MEDEXPOInternational Exhibition & Conference on

Surgical & Medical Products in Kathmandu - Nepal

LAB BANGLADESHInternational Exhibition on Laboratory,

Scientific, Analytical & Biotech Instruments, Chemicals &

Consumables

DHAKA INTERNATIONAL YARN AND FABRIC
SHOWDhaka International Yarn And Fabric Show

Cycle

once a
year

once a
year

once a
year

once a Chittagong GEC
Convention Centre

year

once a
year

once a
year

once a
year

once a
year

once a
year

once a
year

once a
year

twice
a year

Venue

Convention Cit

Bashundhara

Dhaka
International

Convention City

Bashundhara

Dhaka
International

Convention City

Bashundhara

Dhaka
International

Convention Cit

Bashundhara

Dhaka
International
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Bashundhara

Dhaka
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Dhaka

Bangabandhu
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Conference Centre

(BICC)
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Bangabandhu
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(BICC)
Dhaka

Bangabandhu
International

Conference Centre

(BICC)
Dhaka
International

Convention City

Bashundhara

Dhaka
International

Convention Cit

Bashundhara

Dhaka
International

Convention Cit

Bashundhara

Date
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3 days
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3 days

05/25/2023
3 days
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3 days

06/22/2023
3 days
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3 days

08/24/2023
3 days

08/24/2023
3 days

08/24/2023
3 days

09/07/2023
3 days

09/07/2023
3 days

09/13/2023
4 days
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Exhibition Name

DYE+CHEM BANGLADESHInternational Exhibition devoted
to focus on all kinds of Dyes and Fine & Specialty Chemicals

TEXTECH INTERNATIONAL EXPO -
BANGLADESHInternational Exhibition for the Garment &
Textile World of Bangladesh

AFTERMARKET XThe Premier International Automotive
Aftermarket & EV Technology Exhibition in Bangladesh

BAPA FOODPRO BANGLADESHInternational Exhibition of

food products and beverages, food processing machinery,
food packaging machinery and related technology

BANGLA DIAGNOSTIC EXPOBangladesh’s only focused
Diagnostic products and consumables Exhibition

BANGLADESH INTERNATIONAL MARINE & OFFSHORE

EXPO (BIMOX)International Exhibition of Maritime
Technology and Equipment in Bangladesh

BIMOXBangladesh International Marine & Offshore Expo

BANGLADESH BUILDCONInternational Building &
Construction exhibition in Bangladesh. BANGILADESH

BUILDCON focuses on Architecture, Building, Construction,
Design & Engineering

BANGLADESH WOODInternational Timber & Wood Industry
Exhibition in Bangladesh

AMUSEMENT SHOWInternational Exhibition on Amusement
Parks

BICYCLE SHOWBangladesh's largest bicycle trade exhibition

HEALTH FITNESS Health & Fitness Expo

SKIN & BEAUTY EXPO Skincare & Beauty Industry &
Enthusiasts Trade Show

Cycle Venue
once a Dhaka

year

International

Convention City

Bashundhara

once a Dhaka

year

International

Convention Cit

Bashundhara

once a Dhaka

year

Bangabandhu
International

Conference Centre

(BICC)

once a Dhaka

year

International

Convention Cit

Bashundhara

once a Dhaka

year

Bangabandhu
International

Conference Centre

(BICC)

once a Dhaka

year

International

Convention City

Bashundhara

once a Dhaka

year

International

Convention Cit

Bashundhara

once a Dhaka

year

International

Convention Cit

Bashundhara

once a Dhaka

year

International

Convention Cit

Bashundhara

once a Dhaka

year

International

Convention City

Bashundhara

once a Dhaka

year

International

Convention Cit

Bashundhara

once a Dhaka

year

International

Convention Cit

Bashundhara

once a Dhaka

year

Bangabandhu
International

Date

09/13/2023
4 days

09/13/2023
4 days

09/14/2023
3 days

09/28/2023
3 days

10/05/2023
3 days

10/12/2023
3 days

10/12/2023
3 days

11/23/2023
3 days

11/23/2023
3 days

Dec. 2023
?

Dec. 2023
?

Dec. 2023
©)

Dec. 2023
(?
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Exhibition Name

SPORTS & WORKOUT EQUIPMENT SHOW Sports &
Workout Equipment Show. Health Clubs, Sport Clubs,
Manufacturers of Sports Goods & Physical Fitness Equipment,
Sportswear...

E - POWER BANGLADESH Bangladesh International
Exhibition on Electric Power Equipment & Technology

POWER BANGLADESH Bangladesh's’ premier International
Exhibition on Power Generation & Energy. Industrial Power
Engineering. Power Transmission. Technologies Of Energy
Efficiency And Energy Saving. Electro-Technical Equipment.
Pumps And Compressors...

REAL ESTATE EXPO BANGLADESH International Exhibition

on Real Estate Development & Housing Sector for the
Industry of Bangladesh

SOLAR BANGLADESH Bangladesh International Exhibition
on Solar Photovoltaic Power Generation

Cycle Venue

Conference Centre

(BICC)

once a Dhaka

year

International

Convention City
Bashundhara

once a Dhaka

year

International

Convention City
Bashundhara

once a Dhaka

year

Bangabandhu
International
Conference Centre

(BICC)

once a Dhaka

year

Bangabandhu
International
Conference Centre

(BICC)

once a Dhaka

year

International

Convention Cit
Bashundhara

Date

Dec. 2023
(?

12/07/2023
3 days

12/07/2023
3 days

12/07/2023
3 days

12/07/2023
3 days
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